

**Financial results of non-financial enterprises <sup>a)</sup> in January - June 2007**

Specification	2006	2007
	I - VI	
in million zł		
Revenues from total activity	691855,3	802928,0
of which revenues from the sale of products, goods and materials	671527,5	777295,0
Costs of obtaining revenues from total activities	653326,6	750466,0
of which prime cost of sold products and value of sold goods and materials	633718,7	730626,7
Financial result from the sale of products, goods and materials	37808,7	46668,2
Result on other operating activity	2003,1	3851,6
Result on financial operations	-1283,2	1942,2
Result on extraordinary events	-2,5	16,5
Financial results on economic activity	38528,7	52462,1
Gross financial result	38526,3	52478,5
Net financial result	30843,9	42752,7
Net profit	36474,2	48276,0
Net loss	5630,4	5523,3
in %		
Cost level indicator	94,4	93,5
Sales profitability rate	5,6	6,0
Gross turnover profitability rate	5,6	6,5
Net turnover profitability rate	4,5	5,3
Liquidity ratio of the first degree	32,6	32,9

a) Data refer to enterprises keeping double entry accounts with 50 and more employed persons. Data do not include agriculture, hunting, forestry, fishing, financial intermediation and higher education.